Otwarte Mistrzostwa Wroctawia w Szachach Klasycznych 1. Turniej
Wyniki po rundzie 7
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Nazwisko, Imie

Bes, Michat
Jurkowska, Magdalena
Olchawa, Stawomir
Bujalski, Marcin
Jankowski, Aleksander
Wojcik, Grzegorz
Bakun, Barttomiej
Kuttucki, Kamil
Bieronski, Nikodem
Nocon, Kacper
Adamowicz, Pawet
Kuzminski, Adam
Kaspryszyn, Jan
Tyszecki, Aliaksandr
Suttanowski, Btazej
Olawinski, Eryk
Kukulski, Konrad
Baranski, Maciej
Gorska, Amelia
Radziejewski, Jakub
Homoncik Grzegorz
Barttomiejczyk, Roman
tos, Maciej

Janda, Piotr

Nocon, Jakub

Romero Suarez,Luis
Romero-Sobas, Jakub
Bonczol, Woijciech

Predkiewicz, Emilia

Domaradzki, Janusz Andrzej

Kuttucki, Arkadiusz
Mréz, Grzegorz
Semikolennykh llia
Barttomiejczyk, Kamil
Homoncik, Gracjan
Gérski, Michat
Adamowicz, Matylda
Meder Sebastian
Meder Matgorzata
Meder Jakub

Klub

Whroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
SKS ORLIK Brzeg

Biaty Krol Wisznia Mata

Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Szewce

KSz Polonia Wroctaw

MGLKS "Parnas" Otawa

Nysa

Zmigréd

Whroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctaw

MGLKS "Parnas" Otawa

Jelenia Géra

Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctaw

Wroctaw

MGLKS "Parnas" Otawa

Kamienna Géra

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Swiebodzice

Nysa

Rakéw

Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctaw

MGLKS "Parnas" Otawa

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Whroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctaw

Kamienna Gora

Wroctaw

Zmigréd

Klub HDK PCK im. Marciniaka

Klub HDK PCK im. Marciniaka

Klub HDK PCK im. Marciniaka

Ranking
2097
1320
1534
1800
1717
1666
1600
1224
1015
1215
1400
1048
1600
1354
1400
1400
1200
1600
1600
1000
1000
1600
1600
1800
1400
1000
1400
1400
1400
1000
1600
1070
1000
1600
1000
1000
1100
1000
1000
1000

Pkt
6.5
5.5
5.5
50
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
30
3.0
30
30
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

chess: manager

MBch Bch Prog W
230 310 260
220 320 250
21.0 305 230
225 300 210
205 290 190
185 270 200
190 275 160
175 250 16.0
170 260 155
205 290 180
205 290 160
20.0 280 200
185 270 155
185 260 180
185 255 145
170 245 120
155 205 145
23.0 300 200
20.0 280 165
150 205 115
120 180 95
205 275 140
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185 245 150
180 260 13.0
180 255 115
170 225 10.0
135 195 90
19.5 265 125
155 235 95
135 185 6.5
175 225 120
160 215 120
140 200 9.0
135 195 9.0
135 180 6.5
150 200 6.0
145 200 10
130 180 20
125 175 20
9.0 130 10



